
 
 

 2018 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 

Mentor Protégé 
Joe Burns                                  Cornelius White 
BBI Construction Management, Inc                                CorsPaint 
4639 N W 53rd Avenue                                 3324 West University Avenue 
Gainesville, FL  32653                                 Gainesville, FL 32605 
Phone: (352) 338-2073 ext. 103                   Phone: (352) 284-6199 
Email: joe@bbi-cm.com                                 Email: cornelius@corspaint.com 
 
Mentor Protégé  
Domenic D E Scorpio                                 Forrest Palmore 
D. E. Scorpio Corporation                                 FJ Palmore Construction, LLC  
2700 North West 43rd Street Suite B.                  33209 Oil Well Road  
Gainesville, FL  32606                                 Punta Gorda, FL 33955  
Phone: (352) 363-6070                                 Phone: (941) 676-0055 
Email: domenic@DESCORPIOCORP.COM                                            Email: forrestp@fjpalmore.net 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé 
Ivan Oelrich & Nathalie Kinsey     Chanae Baker 
Oelrich Construction                                 Assurance Commercial Cleaning Services, Inc 
275 North West 137th Drive                   2153 South East Hawthorne Road 
Newberry, FL  32669                                 Gainesville, FL  32641 
Phone: (352) 745-7877                                              Phone: (352) 888-6107 
Email: ivan@oelrichconstruction.com    Email: assuranceccs@gmail.com 
Email: nkinsey@oelrichconstruction.com 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé  
Michael Walsh & Shelby Brooks                                Anthony Kwan 
Parrish McCall Construction                                AKEA, Inc 
3455 South West 42nd Avenue 3603 North West 98th Street, Suite B 
Gainesville, FL  32608                                 Gainesville, FL  32606  
Phone: (352) 378-1571                                 Phone: (352) 474-6124 
Email: mwalsh@parrish-mccall.com                                             Email: AJKwan@akeainc.com 
Email: sbrooks@parrish-mccall.com 
 
Mentor                                 Protégé  
Joe Walker                 Anthony Kwan 
Walker Architects, Inc                AKEA Design, Inc 
4055 North West 43rd Street, Suite 28    3603 North West 98th Street, Suite B 
Gainesville, FL 32606                Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone: (352) 672-6448                     Phone: (352) 373-8001 
Email: accellini@walker-arch.com               Email: AJKwan@akeainc.com 
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2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentor                                Protégé  
Juan Segarra                 Michael Beard 
Foresight Construction                Elevated Design and Construction, LLC 
5080 West Newberry Road               5080 West Newberry Road, Suite #2A 
Gainesville, FL 32607                Gainesville, FL 32607 
Phone: (352) 335-6352                     Phone: (352) 872-5994 
jsegarra@foresightcgi.com                Email: michael@elevateddc.com 
 
Mentors  Protégé  
Shane Roach & Willie Cunningham Sezra Gay 
Mister Paper Office Supply Empowerment Consultants & Associates 
P O Box 1127                  2153 South East Hawthorne Road   
Gainesville, FL 32602                 Gainesville, FL  32641 
Phone: (352) 377-2737                Phone: (352) 577-2929 
Email: shane@misterpaper.com                Email: sgay.services@gmail.com 
 
Mentor                               Protégé  
Matt Webster  Julie Johnson 
CPPI Construction Management                LiteSwap, Inc 
8200 N W 15th Place, Suite B                3338 North West 110th Terrace   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone: (352) 331-1141                 Phone: (352) 562-2744 
Email: Matt.Webster@cppi.com               Email: jljohnson@liteswap.net 
 
Mentor        Protégé 
Markesia Akinbami      Ebony Lawrence    
Ducere Investment Group, Inc     ChewBox Catering 
530-A Forest Parkway 4605 North West 6th Street, Suite A 
Forest Park, GA 30297      Gainesville, FL 32609 
Phone: (770) 722-1622      Phone: (352) 231-3535 
Email: markesia@ducereinvestmentgroup.com   Email: ebony@chewboxcatering.com 
 
Mentor Protégé 
Seyi Falade Latria Graham 
Cornerstone Barricades, Inc Graham Leak Branding 
3712 North West 8th Drive 2431 Aloma Avenue, Suite 165 
Gainesville, FL  32606 Winter Park, FL 32792  
Phone: (352) 373-8001 Phone: (407) 801-4647 
Email: seyi.falade@cornerstonebarricades.com Email: latria@grahamleakbranding.com 
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2017 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentors                 Protégé  
Erik Sharpe & Ann Freeman  Louis Sanchez 
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC                 The Artec Group, Inc 
4601 Touchton Road, Building 300, Suite 6801              376 Interstate Court  
Jacksonville, FL 32246                 Sarasota, FL 34240 
Phone: (904) 256-6828                 Phone: (941) 960-1378 
Email: esharpe@brasfieldgorrie.com              Email: LSanchez@theartecgroup.com 
Email: afreeman@brasfieldgorrie.com 
 
Mentor                               Protégé  
Doug Wilcox, II  Allen Oommen 
Scherer Construction of North Florida, LLC               ApexTek Labs 
2504 North West 71st Place                710 South Main Street   
Gainesville, FL 32653                 Gainesville, FL 32601 
Phone: (352) 371-1417                 Phone: (352) 448-1162 
Email: dougwilcox@scherernfl.com               Email: allen@apexteklabs.com 
 
Mentor                               Protégé  
Tom Smith       Wanda Eugene 
W. W. Gay Mechanical      DEEP Designs LLC 
515 South East 11th Place      501 South West 75th Street, #E7 
Gainesville, FL 32601      Gainesville, FL 32607 
Phone: (352) 448-3955      Phone: (754) 223-9337 
Email: tsmith@wwgmc.com     Email: deepdesignsllc@gmail.com 
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